GOLF PARK PUNTIRO

EL TORNEIG DEL CENTENARI RCD MALLORCA

Fecha Listado: 29/08/2016
Hora Listado: 10:52:31

FOURBALL - Stableford

POS JUGADOR
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ROMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO
BERMUDEZ FERNANDEZ, ANGEL L

ESTEVEZ PERALTA, FRANCISCO
BALAGUER BERNAL, MATEU

MAS MESTRE, JUAN
FRAU MORENO, XIM

GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS
CALDENTEY SBERT, AINA

ALEMANY FONT, MATEO
LOPEZ BAUCELLS, FERRAN

FUSTER TARONGI, PABLO
RIGO PANIZA, DAMIAN

LLABRES GIMENEZ, ANTONIO
PAEZ, DANIEL

ESPADA CANO, DAVID
MARTI RIERA, BARTOLOME

VILLALONGA TOUS, JUAN JOSE
MARTORELL HERAS, SEBASTIAN

FLUXA TORRES, BARTOLOME
GARCIA SANCHEZ, EDUARDO

VIDAL ROS, GABRIEL
GOMARIZ BERBEL, JUAN JOSE

SCHWARZ GALMES, STEFANIE
GARRIDO SEVILLA, CATALINO

OCEJO CALVO, GONZALO
VIOLANTE, GIUSEPPE

PORTELL JORDA, JORGE
BELDARRAIN ARRIETA, JOAQUIN

MESTRE PARETS, JAIME
CALVO PINAR, JOSE GUILLERMO

IJAS , LASSE
CANTARELLAS MESTRE, GUILLER

RIERA SIMONET, JOSE MARIA
ELORRIAGA RAMON, JAVIER

TOMAS GALMES, JUAN
DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA

KAISER, SABINE
GOURVISH , ANTONIO

CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL
HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN

GALMES BAUZA, MONTI
DUENKLER, DIRK

MIDDELMANN BLOME, ALVARO
MIDDELMANN BLOME,ISABELLE

PALMER CARBONELL, MIGUEL AN
GARCIA CAPEL, ENRIQUE

OCIO LAMAS, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ DE MEATZA, JOSE MA

(Recorrido: orca Puntiro)

TORNEIG DEL CENTENARI R.C.D. MALLORCA - SCRATCH - (ASC: 0)
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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MAIORIS
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SANTA PONSA
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POS JUGADOR
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GALVEZ ESTEVEZ, JOSE
PEREZ MUNOZ, ALFONSO

GALLEGO BERNALDO DE QUIROS,
ENSENAT COLL, FERNANDO

GIL FERRAGUT, JUAN
GUILLEN MONTENEGRO, JOSE LU

ILARDIA ARRANZ, DIONI
BONNIN HORRACH, RAMON MARIA

BARCELO VENY, ANTONIO
GREENWOOD, ANDREW JOHN

CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE
NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRE

SORIA LIZANA, RICARDO
VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL

RIQUELME PINA, LUCAS
GALMES GONZALEZ, MARIA ISAB

JAUME MULET, BERNARDINO
LLOBERA OLIVER, BERNAT

FERRERO MARTIN, RAFAEL
OCASAR ALBA, RUFINO

AMER CIRER, JUAN
CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA

PEREZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL RAMO
JORDA MORAGUES, DIEGO

(Recorrido: orca Puntiro)

TORNEIG DEL CENTENARI R.C.D. MALLORCA - SCRATCH - (ASC: 0)
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

CLUB

SANTA PONSA
JARDIN ARANJUEZ

SON TERMENS
FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

FEDERACION BALE
SON GUAL

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

SON QUINT
FEDERACION BALE

MALL PUNTIRO
SON VIDA

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

SON ANTEM
SON MUNTANER

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

MALDONADO MORENO, FRANCISCA POLLENSA

VICENS TROTELLA, JUAN

MATTHAEI , LARS
GONZALEZ CLEMENTE, ANTONIO

SCHUMACHER, J.P.
SCHUMACHER , KELLY

CANELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA
FLUXA MONSERRAT, PEDRO

NTIFI BOUHADI, MOHAMED
SORIA RACHON, GREGORIO

ESPINA CLOQUELL, ESPERANZA
SIMONET CANAVES, BARTOLOME

PADE , STEPHAN
KUIPERI, JOHAN CORNELIS

ROJAS LLADO, RAMON
CASASAYAS LADARIA, JORDI

CAMERON- PRICE, JANE
WARDLE , JOHN

MELANTUCHE LOS ARCOS, NURIA
SECO CABALLERO, JESUS MARIA

WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA
REYES LOPEZ, ALEJANDRA

ROSES DE QUEROL, FRANCISCO
JULIA VICENS, BERNARDO

POLLENSA

MAIORIS
FEDERACION BALE

GOLF
SANTA PONSA

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

GOLF DEL SUR
MAIORIS

SON MUNTANER
FEDERACION BALE

MALL PUNTIRO
PONIENTE

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

SANTA PONSA
BENDINAT

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

MALL PUNTIRO
FEDERACION BALE

10,6
13,7
23,3
16,1
21,0
20,9
20,8
18,2
17,8
11,3
17,7
19,3
20,4
26,9
14,6
29,1
14,5
6,3

22,3
22,5
20,3
253
23,2
13,7
10,9
16,0
14,8
27,0
25,0
32,0
21,3
16,4
18,4
12,9
18,4
24,8
18,0
18,5
28,6
30,6
28,2
25,5
26,4
21,5
26,8
31,2
30,7
28,0
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GOLF PARK PUNTIRO Fecha Listado: 29/08/2016
Hora Listado: 10:52:31
EL TORNEIG DEL CENTENARI RCD MALLORCA

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: orca Puntiro) FECHA: 27/08/2016 CODIGO: BP1516555
TORNEIG DEL CENTENARI R.C.D. MALLORCA - SCRATCH - (ASC: 0) 13Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
49 BURTSCHELL , ANNA MALL PUNTIRO 35,0 M F 5 33 9 9
HOLZE , HANNE MALL PUNTIRO 30,8 M F 5 29
50 PAREJA LEON, RAUL ANDRATX 14,0 M M 3 13 N.P
GARCIA WILSON, FRANCISCO ANDRATX 10,8 M M 2 10



